Mangalam Engineering Projects Limited

Regd. Office : 10C,Ground Floor, Kunadan House, Harinagar Ashram, New Delhi

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2013

PARTICULARS

1 Income from Operation
a) Net Sales/Income from Operation
b) Other Operating Income
Total Income from operation
Expenditure
a) Employees benefit Expenses
b) Other Expenses

12.A

Notes
1

c) Change in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progress and stock in trade

Total Expenses
Profit from operation before other
income, Finance Cost and

Profit fromordinary activities before

finance cost and Exceptional items

Finance Cost
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities
before Tax

Tax Expenses

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

Paid -up equity share capital (Face Value
of the share Rs.10/- each)

Reserve excluding Revaluation reserve
as per Balance Sheet
of previous accounting year.
Earning Per share (EPS) (Rs.) Share of
Rs.10/- each
a) Basic
b) Diluted
Particulars of Share Holdings
1 Public Share Holdings
No of Shares
Percentage of Share Holdings
Promotors & Promotors Groups
Shareholdings
Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the
total

N

L

Shareholdings of Promotor &
Promotor Group)
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the
total

Share Capital of

the Company)
Non-Encumbered
- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the
total

Shareholdings of Promotor &
Promotor Group)
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the
total
Share Capital of the Company)

--110014
3 months 3 months 3 months
ended ended ended
30.06.2013 31.03.2013  30.06.2012
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited
0.00 0.00 0.00
1.17 1.16 1.17
1.17 1.16 1.17
0.36 0.50 0.31
0.26 0.97 0.49
0.00 1.92 0.00
0.62 3.39 0.80
0.55 (2.23) 0.37
0.55 (2.23) 0.37
0.08 0.05 0.00
0.47 (2.28) 0.37
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.47 (2.28) 0.37
122.50 122.50 122.50
0.04 (0.19) 0.03
0.04 (0.19) 0.03
769,050 769,050 769,050
62.78 62.78 62.78
Nil Nil Nil
Nil Nil Nil
Nil Nil Nil
455,950 455,950 455,950
100% 100% 100%
37.22% 37.22% 37.22%

(Rs. In lacs)

Previous

year ended

31.03.2013
Audited

0.00
4.70
4.70

1.72

2.03
1.92

5.67

0.97)
0.97)

0.09

(1.06)
0.00

(1.06)
122.50

81.14

0.09
0.09

769,050

62.78

Nil

Nil

Nil

455,950

100%

37.22%

The above results have been approved and taken by the Board of Directors of the Company at its
meeting held on 13.08.2013 and Statutors Auditors of the company has done Limited review of the

same.

As prescribed by the Accounting Standard 17 Segment Repoting is not applicable to the company.

Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged whereever considered necessary.

Figours for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, whereever necessary as per
the format revised by SEBI in fonfirmity with the amended schedule VI of the Companies Act, 1956

The Company has not received any investor complaint during the quarter. There is no complaint
pending and lying unresolved at the beginning and end of the quarter respectively.

KOLKATA
Dated : The 13 th day of August ,2013

By order of the Board
For Mangalam Engineering Projects Ltd

N Khandelwal
Director
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