Mangalam Engineering Projects Limited

Regd. Office : 10C,Ground Floor, Kunadan House, Harinagar Ashram, New Delhi --110014

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2013

(Rs. In lacs)

				(RS. III lacs)	
	PARTICULARS	3 months ended 30.06.2013 Unaudited	3 months ended 31.03.2013 Unaudited	3 months ended 30.06.2012 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2013 Audited
1	Income from Operation				
	a) Net Sales/Income from Operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Other Operating Income	1.17	1.16	1.17	4.70
	Total Income from operation	1.17	1.16	1.17	4.70
2	Expenditure				
	 a) Employees benefit Expenses 	0.36	0.50	0.31	1.72
	b) Other Expenses	0.26	0.97	0.49	2.03
	 c) Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade 	0.00	1.92	0.00	1.92
2	Total Expenses	0.62	3.39	0.80	5.67
3	Profit from operation before other		(0.00)		(a.a=)
	income, Finance Cost and	0.55	(2.23)	0.37	(0.97)
4	Profit fromordinary activities before finance cost and Exceptional items	0.55	(2.23)	0.37	(0.97)
5 6	Finance Cost Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities	0.08	0.05	0.00	0.09
	before Tax	0.47	(2.28)	0.37	(1.06)
7	Tax Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period				
		0.47	(2.28)	0.37	(1.06)
9	Paid -up equity share capital (Face Value of the share Rs.10/- each)	122.50	122.50	122.50	122.50
10	Reserve excluding Revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet				
11	of previous accounting year. Earning Per share (EPS) (Rs.) Share of Rs.10/- each				81.14
	a) Basic	0.04	(0.19)	0.03	0.09
	b) Diluted	0.04	(0.19)	0.03	0.09
12.A	Particulars of Share Holdings		(/		
	1 Public Share Holdings				
	No of Shares	769,050	769,050	769,050	769,050
	Percentage of Share Holdings	62.78	62.78	62.78	62.78
	2 Promotors & Promotors Groups Shareholdings				
	a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	Number of SharesPercentage of Shares(as a % of the	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	total Shareholdings of Promotor &				
	Promotor Group) - Percentage of Shares(as a % of the	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	total				
	Share Capital of				
	the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non-Encumbered	455.050	455.050	455.050	455.050
	Number of Shares Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total	455,950	455,950	455,950	455,950
	Shareholdings of Promotor & Promotor Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total	37.22%	37.22%	37.22%	37.22%
Notes	Share Capital of the Company)	31.2270	31.2270	31.22%	31.2270
	•				

- The above results have been approved and taken by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13.08.2013 and Statutors Auditors of the company has done Limited review of the
- 2 As prescribed by the Accounting Standard 17 Segment Repoting is not applicable to the company.
- 3 Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged whereever considered necessary.
- Figours for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped, whereever necessary as per the format revised by SEBI in fonfirmity with the amended schedule VI of the Companies Act, 1956
- 5 The Company has not received any investor complaint during the quarter. There is no complaint pending and lying unresolved at the beginning and end of the quarter respectively.

By order of the Board For Mangalam Engineering Projects Ltd

N Khandelwal Dated: The 13 th day of August ,2013

Director